8/30/2021 Eureka Heights Bus Schedule 2021-2022

47 Brown

8:15 AM Walnut Ave & McGuire Ave
8:17 AM Fellrath Ave & Walnut Ave
8:18 AM Fellrath Ave & Superior Rd
8:19 AM McGuire Ave & Superior Rd
8:20 AM 14188 Beech Daly Rd

8:22 AM McGuire Ave & Mercier Ave
8:23 AM Marvin Ave & Mercier Ave
8:23 AM Merc{ier Ave & Harold St

3:40 PM Walnut Ave & McGuire Ave
3:42 PM Fellrath Ave & Walnut Ave
3:43 PM Fellrath Ave & Superior Ave
3:44 PM McGuire Ave & Superior Ave
3:45 PM 14188 Beech Daly

3:47 PM McGuire Ave & Mercier Ave
3:47 PM Marvin Ave & Mercier Ave
3:48 PM Mercier Ave & Harold Ave

27 Red
8:10 AM Banner St & Mercier Ave
8:11 AM Buck Ave & Chesnut Ave
8:12 AM Bailey Ave & Chesnut Ave
8:14 AM 15101 Burr Ave
8:16 AM 15636 Buck/15526 Buck
8:18 AM 15116 Cooper Ave
8:24 AM Michigan Heights Dr & Ridgeway Dr
8:28 AM Churchill DI/E Wellington Estates
8:31 AM 15815 Beech Daly Rd

3:39 PM Bailey Ave & Chesnut Ave

3:40 PM Buck Ave & Chesnut Ave

3:41 PM Banner Ave & Mercier Ave

3:42 PM 15116 Cooper Ave

3:44 PM Buck Ave & C Turn, teft house 3 doors down on right
3:44 PM 15636 Buck

3:46 PM 15101 Burr Ave

3:53 PM Michigan Heights & Ridgeway Dr

3:57 PM Churchill Dr/E Wellington Estates

3:58 PM 15815 Beech Daly

45 Orange
8:03 AM Henry Ave & Pine St

8:05 AM Andover Ave & Hickory Ave
8:06 AM Andover Ave & Williarm Ave
8:23 AM Oldham Ave & Cherry Ave
8:25 AM Oldham Ave & Orchard Ave
8:26 AM 15345 Beech Daly Rd

8:27 AM 15163 Beech Daly Rd

8:29 AM 25082 Darin Ave

8:31 AM Cary Ave & Gulley Rd

8:32 AM Westlake Ave & Chesnut Ave

3:38 PM 25082 Darin Ave

3:39 PM Cary Ave & Gulley Rd

3:41 PM Westlake Ave & Chestnut Ave
3:44 PM Oldham Ave & Cherry Ave
3:45 PM Oldham Ave & Orchard Ave
3:46 PM 15345 Beech Daly

3:47 PM 15163 Beech Daly

4:03 PM Henry Ave & Pine St

4:04 PM Andover St & Hickory Ave
4:05 PM Andover St & William Ave




